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SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

32012 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/04/2014

7331 SFR 53,000 07/02/1993

HX Base Yr

2861 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,270 130.4622 146.12 331,692 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1959

BAS 1,959 100 1,959 194,649

FGR 484 55 266 26,430

FOP 48 30 14 1,391

FOP 102 30 31 3,080

2,593 2,270 225,551

BAS= W21 S16 W10 FOP=  W17 S6E17 N6$ S6 W17 N6 W13 S41 E13
N12 E10 S2 FOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$E6 S8 E13 N6 FGR=  E22 N22 W22
S22$N22 E19 N27$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 560

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 58 174.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 244

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 23 16 368.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 515

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 720

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 48.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 576

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 720

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 60 20 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 7 84.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 630
12,421

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 63,800


